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Il. Feriencup des SAV Torgelow

. Onasch, Paul

. Zentgraf, Robert
. Bigalke, Steffen
. Stemmler, Lysan
. Schmekel, Felix
. Rusch, Julia

. Laqua, Stefan

. MaBloch, Philipp
. Kilp, Andreas

. Schmidt, Paul

. Ispirjan, Mikael

. Schmekel, Florian
. Schmidt, Anna

. Kenn, Gustav

. Onasch, Paul

. Zentgraf, Robert
. Augstein, Joérg

. Bigalke, Steffen
. Stemmler, Lysan
. Laqua, Stefan

. Plock, Jorg

. Trapp, Klaus

. Ispirjan, Mikael

. MaBloch, Philipp
. Schmidtke, Christian
. Kenn, Gustav

. Augstein, Jorg

. Onasch, Paul

. Stemmler, Lysan
. Kilp, Andreas

. Trapp, Klaus

. MaBloch, Philipp
. Schmidt, Anna

. Kenn, Gustav

11. Turnier am 20.08.2007

u20w
ui
ui3w
u20
u20

ui3
ui
u9
u9w
u9

SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow

Grundschule Pasewalk

SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow

4.5
4.0
3.5
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
1.0
1.0
0.0

10. Turnier am 15.08.2007

u20w
u20

uti
u20
u20
u9

SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow

3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.0
1.5
0.0

15.0
14.5
14.5
14.5
14.5
14.5
11.0
10.5

9.5
10.0
10.5
11.0

9. Turnier am 13.08.2007

u20w

u20
uow
u9

SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow

4.5
4.0
3.5
3.0
2.0
2.0
1.0
0.0

13.0
17.0
14.0
17.0
12.5
12.0
11.5

9.0
13.5
11.5
10.5
13.5

9.0
11.0

69.50
69.00
65.50
65.00
63.50

14.5
15.0
11.5
11.5
13.0
12.5
10.5
11.5
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. Kilp, Gunnar
. Plock, Jorg

. MaBloch, Philipp
. Voigt, Michael
. Pagel, Steve

. Kilp, Andreas

. Trapp, Klaus

. Schmidt, Anna
. Bremer, Franziska
. Kenn, Gustav

. Kilp, Gunnar
. Onasch, Paul
. Stemmler, Lysan
. Kilp, Andreas
. MaBloch, Philipp
. Trapp, Klaus

. Schmidt, Anna
. Bremer, Franziska
. Kenn, Gustav
. Pagel, Steve

. Zentgraf, Robert
. Onasch, Paul
. Laqua, Stefan
. Kilp, Gunnar

. MaBloch, Philipp
. Kilp, Andreas
. Behm, Willi

. Bremer, Franziska
. Acker, Gregor
. Schmidt, Anna

8. Turnier am 08.08.2007

u20

ui3

udw

uow
u9

u20w

u20

u9w
uow
u9

uil3

SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow

Europaschule Pasewalk

SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow

SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow

4.0
4.0
3.5
3.0
3.0
2.5
2.0
2.0
1.0
0.0

. Turnier am 06.08.2007

5.0
3.5
3.5
3.0
2.5
2.5
2.0
2.0
1.0

Europaschule Pasewalk 0.0

Turnier am 01.08.2007

u20

u20

u9w

u20
u9w

SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow

4.0
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.0
3.0
2.5
1.0
1.0
0.0

15.5
14.5
14.0
10.0

9.5

9.5
15.5
13.0
12.0
11.5

16.0
13.5
10.0
17.0
10.0
15.0
11.0
10.5
10.5
11.5

12.5
14.0
14.0
13.5
12.5
12.5
13.5

8.5
11.5
12.5

66.00
62.00

65.00 1,5
65.00 0,5

65.50
59.50
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. Kilp, Andreas
. Behm, Willi

. Laqua, Stefan
. MaBloch, Philipp
. Acker, Gregor
. Ulrich, Oliver

. Schmidt, Anna
. Bremer, Franziska

. Augstein, Jorg
. Laqua, Stefan
. Bigalke, Steffen
. Plock, Jorg

. Trapp, Klaus
. Kilp, Andreas
. Schmekel, Florian
. Ulrich, Oliver
. Schmekel, Matthias
10. Schmekel, Felix
11. Schmidt, Anna

12. Bremer, Franziska

. Plock, Jorg

. Augstein, Jorg
. Trapp, Klaus

. Schmekel, Florian
. Acker, Gregor
. Ulrich, Oliver

. Schmidt, Anna
. Bremer, Franziska

5. Turnier am 30.07.2007

4,

3.

u20
u20
u20
uil3
u9w
uow

SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow

5.0
4.0
3.0
3.0
2.0
2.0
1.0
0.0

12.0
14.0
13.0
12.0
14.0
10.0
11.0
14.0

Turnier am 25.07.2007

u20

u9
ui3

ui
u9w
u9w

SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
GS Pasewalk
SAV Torgelow
Vereinslos
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow

4.0
4.0
4.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
1.0
0.0

16.0
16.0
15.0
15.0
13.0
13.0
12.0
11.0
11.0
10.0

9.0

9.0

Turnier am 23.07.2007

u9

u20
ul3d
uow
u9w

SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
GS Pasewalk

SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow

4.5
3.5
3.0
3.0
2.5
2.0
1.0
0.5

14.0
13.0
14.0
11.0
12.5
12.5
11.5
11.5

71.00
68.00

64.00

63.00

62.00
60.00
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. Augstein, Jorg
. Plock, Jorg

. Acker, Gregor
. Ulrich, Oliver

. Trapp, Klaus

. Schmekel, Florian

. Schmekel, Matthias
. Bremer, Franziska
. Schmidt, Anna
. Kaeding, Johanna

. Augstein, Joérg
. Plock, Jorg

. Trapp, Klaus

. Bigalke, Steffen

. Schmekel, Felix

. Schmekel, Florian

2. Turnier am 18.07.2007

u20
ui3

u9

u9w
uow

SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
GS Pasewalk
Vereinslos
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow

uliw SAV Torgelow

5.0
4.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
1.0
0.0

15.0
16.0
15.0
12.0
12.0
13.0
12.0

9.0
10.0
11.0

1. Turnier am 16.07.2007

TR
u9

SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
GS Pasewalk

5.0
4.0
3.0
2.0
1.0
0.0

10.00
6.00
3.00
1.00
0.00
0.00

65.00
61.00



